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PRIMARY SPORTS cOAcHING HOLIDAY
LIMITED Courses

" October

2023 - February 2024
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St Thomas | Broadstone | Norris Bank St St Marys Norbury
CE Primary Hall Primary Primary Catherines Primary Hall Primary
School School School RC Primary School School
Heaton Moor Heaton Heaton Moor School Moss Side | Hazel Grove
Chapel Didsbury
Multi
Sports, Multi Football Multi Multi Multi
Dance and Sports Sports Sports Sports
Gym
Mon 23rd Oct - / / / / /
Fri 27th Oct Tues - Thurs.
only
Mon 18th Dec - /
Thurs 21st Dec

Tue 2nd Jan - / /
Fri 5th Jan

Mon 12th Feb - / / / /
Frl 16th Feb

Mon 19th Feb - /
Fri 23rd Feb

Creating a lifelong love of sports and physical activity

Book online at https://primaryscl.coordinate.cloud/list

07597 821198 S

PRIMARY SPORTS COACHING HOLIDAY
LIMITED ourses

W

October and Christmas
Holiday Courses
Hazel Grove, The Heatons, Moss Side & Didsbury

October Half Term
Monday 23rd October - Friday 26th October

+ St Thomas’ CE Primary School, Heaton Moor

« St Catherines RC Primary School, Didsbury

+ Broadstone Hall Primary School, Heaton Chapel

i end
* Norris Bank Primary School, Heaton Moor Siblings att

together for only

* Norbury Hall Primary School, Hazel Grove £17.50 each per
day. Use code
‘SIBLING23'
Christmas Holidays . %) We accept
Monday 18th December - Thursday 21st December o~ all tax free

+ St Marys CE Primary School, Moss Side childcare
Vouchers
Tuesday 2nd January - Friday 5th January

+ St Thomas’ CE Primary School, Heaton Moor Full week
» Broadstone Hall Primary School, Heaton Chapel discount
(5 day)
Use discount
code ‘FULLWK®

9am - 3.30pm

Early drop off 8am - 9am (£3)

Late pick up 3.30pm - (£4)

Open to boys and girls in year 1 - year 7

Ofsted Registered Active Childcare

Book online at https://primaryscl.coordinate.cloud/list

07597 821198 o e



